

МНСЗ 31007-18 Касхона чокусе се пураб
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Маткхия то Касхонхия Таке

21955081-7171-2429244 8312 **DIVISION**

Agreement NO - 27/SBD/MMSY/2022-23

Const. Const - **SUB-DIVISION**

Маткхияне конст -

Ag. value 1963802/-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement - 17-05-2022

Date of completion - 18-11-2022 NO- 3047

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V stationing of working benchmark pillar					
0.520 km (Q.V.T.M.B p-1)					
@ Rs. 37625.24/km — Rs. 18813/-					
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
0.175 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B p-1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha — Rs. 9270/-					
③ Excavation for roadways in soft using manual means for carrying of cut earth.					
37.50 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-2)					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ — Rs. 4906/-					

④ Const. of Embankment with approved material deposits from roadways cutting.					
22.50 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-2)					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³ — Rs. 680/-					
⑤ Const. of embankment with land upto 100 m					
781.488 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-2)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ — Rs. 148928/-					
⑥ Const. of Granular Sub base by providing well graded material.					
52.88 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-4)					
@ Rs. 3460.02/m ² — Rs. 182966/-					

Continuation

Rs. 365563/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/V laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of Specified Size					
140.623 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-5)					
@ Rs. 4257.18/m ³ — B.					598657/-
(8) P/V & fixing of typical masonry infill wall board with lugs of masonry project					
2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-4)					
@ Rs. 9839.05/sq.ft — B.					19678/-
(9) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
15.662 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ — B.					4783/-
(10) P/V M20 as kerelling course in foundation of structure					
2.845 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 2846 6983.88/m ³ — B.					19869/-
(11) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Substructure.					
15.165 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 7387.75/m ³ — B.					112035/-
(12) P/V & laying RCC slabs of NP-3					
7.50 m (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 3517.01/m — B.					26378/-

Continuation

B. 1146963/-

[illegible]